
Designed Project No.

Drawn Scale:

Checked

Date

Seal

Drawing No.

OF

JM

05/27/2014

Called NorthDateRevisions/SubmissionsNo.

1
2
3
4

HUDSON VALLEY COMMUNITY 
COLLEGE RESIDENCE HALL JM/GM

Troy, New York

PCH

14-02

©

1
2
3

2 BR
APARTMENT

4 BR
APARTMENT

COMMON
SPACES

CIRCULATION
SPACES

ELEVATORS
STAIRS

UTILITY
MECHANICAL

FITNESS
LAUNDRYUTILITY /

GROUNDS

OPTION 6
BASEMENT 13,300 sf      = 20  BEDS
1ST FLOOR 30,200 sf     = 70  BEDS
2ND 3RD 4TH         90,600 sf      (80)ea = 240 BEDS
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